
Resource Guide - Everyday Library Evaluation Part 
2: Data Collection 

Links for our session: 
CSL Kits: https://cslkits.cvlsites.org/ 
 
Book Club Resource: https://www.coloradovirtuallibrary.org/resource-sharing/co-book-clubs/ 
 
Kits Stats and Feedback: 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/16TVMEa7TQTJSdJfBFX6zyUXhZIyMme5J/edit?gid=1
903366302#gid=1903366302 
 
Old CSL Kit Eval Form: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ajF55Lzp0lh-Tqm6cUymMBMh-
kPBNdb_/view 
New CSL Kit Eval Form: 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NjYn_Cgvfcrhdb6G8cqDnWnBMC7BM7qJ/view 
 
University of Wisconsin Logic Model: https://logicmodel.extension.wisc.edu/introduction-
overview/section-5-how-do-i-draw-a-logic-model/5-6-creating-a-logic-model-for-a-new-program/ 
 
Data Collection Methods: https://www.lrs.org/2021/02/17/does-the-data-collection-method-shoe-
fit/ 
Vulnerable Participants: https://sites.research.virginia.edu/irb-sbs/vulnerable-participants 
 
Sample Size Calculator: https://www.checkmarket.com/sample-size-calculator/ 

Pre-reading links: 
Accessible Survey Design: https://www.lrs.org/2024/05/10/accessible-survey-design/ 
 
Mitigating Assumptions and Bias in Research: https://www.lrs.org/2022/10/20/pouncing-on-
prejudice-mitigating-assumptions-and-biases-in-research/ 
 
Number Data and Story Data: https://www.lrs.org/2021/01/20/ready-to-meet-your-data-match-
introducing-number-data-and-story-data/ 
 
Successful Focus Groups: https://www.lrs.org/2022/07/07/planting-seeds-for-success-full-focus-
groups/ 
 
Trauma Informed Research: https://www.lrs.org/2022/07/28/a-trauma-informed-lens-
communities-libraries-and-research/ 

https://cslkits.cvlsites.org/
https://cslkits.cvlsites.org/
https://www.coloradovirtuallibrary.org/resource-sharing/co-book-clubs/
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/16TVMEa7TQTJSdJfBFX6zyUXhZIyMme5J/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108703979989602887866&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NjYn_Cgvfcrhdb6G8cqDnWnBMC7BM7qJ/view?usp=drive_link
https://sites.research.virginia.edu/irb-sbs/vulnerable-participants
https://www.lrs.org/2024/05/10/accessible-survey-design/
https://www.lrs.org/2021/01/20/ready-to-meet-your-data-match-introducing-number-data-and-story-data/
https://www.lrs.org/2022/07/07/planting-seeds-for-success-full-focus-groups/
https://www.lrs.org/2022/07/28/a-trauma-informed-lens-communities-libraries-and-research/

	Resource Guide - Everyday Library Evaluation Part 2: Data Collection
	Links for our session:
	Pre-reading links:


